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NETBALL FIXTURES – 2nd TERM 2018 

 
 

DATE OPPOSITION VENUE 

Wed 18th April 
U13 Zonal Hockey Trìals (Round 1) 

(Invited Players Only) 
Curro Sitari 

Fri 20th April 
SH Netball Tournament 
U12A & U13A Teams 

Somerset House 

Sat 21st April 
SH Netball Tournament 

U8 A&B, U9 A, U10 A & U11 A Teams 
Somerset House 

Wed 2nd May 
Circuit Top Schools Playoffs 

(U11A – U13A) 
Curro Sitari 

Mon 7th May 
Indoor Netball League 
U12 A & U13 A Teams 

Somerset House 

Sat 12th May Final Circuit Netball Trials De Hoop 

Mon 14th May 
Indoor Netball League 
U12 A & U13 A Teams 

Somerset House 

Mon 21st May 
Indoor Netball League 
U12 A & U13 A Teams 

Somerset House 

Wed 23rd May Lochnerhof Lochnerhof 

Mon 28th May 
Indoor Netball League 
U12 A & U13 A Teams 

Somerset House 

Wed 30th May Somerset College Somerset House 

Wed 6th June Somerset West Primary Somerset House 
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